KSMSC 
hosted a meeting, training, class or event almost daily during the year with over 700 people using the 
building (including the classrooms, pilot processing plant and labs) for classes, meetings, training, 
seminars or events during the year.  

One hundred and fifty four (154) participants received workforce and business/marketing 
development training in 9 seafood processing/fishing industry classes offered by Alaska Sea Grant at 
KSMSC and in two additional coastal communities and via online. Training classes generated over